UNIVERSITY OF

SAS

Facilities Management
Facility Operations and Maintenance

2016 CARPET CONDITION SURVEY

1. WORN OUT - some places worn through to backing, needs replacement

2. WORN CONDITION - still serviceable, heavy wear in traffic lanes and under chairs

3. AVERAGE - showing some noticeable wear in traffic lanes, under chairs, good condition overall
4. ALMOST NEW - light traffic pattern wear

5. NEW OR LIKE NEW - no wear

BUILDING ROOM # RATING COMMENTS

PTSC Basement 006 New

009

115

115B

116

2™ Floor 217

217A

218

214

215

216

3" Floor 309

316

R R G N G S T S T S 2 A~ A~ = ™ N ™~ N B~ N B Ul )

316A

D101 Facilities Management « Fayetteville, AR 72701 o 479-575-6185 « fama.uark.edu

The University of Arkansas is an equal opportunity/affirmative action institution.



