

Facilities Management Facility Operations and Maintenance

2016 CARPET CONDITION SURVEY

- 1. WORN OUT some places worn through to backing, needs replacement
- 2. WORN CONDITION still serviceable, heavy wear in traffic lanes and under chairs
- 3. AVERAGE showing some noticeable wear in traffic lanes, under chairs, good condition overall
- 4. ALMOST NEW light traffic pattern wear
- 5. NEW OR LIKE NEW no wear

BUILDING	ROOM #	RATING	COMMENTS
PTSC Basement	006	5	New
	009	3	
	115	4	
	115B	4	
	116	4	
2 nd Floor	217	4	
	217A	4	
	218	4	
	214	3	
	215	4	
	216	4	
3 rd Floor	309	4	
	316	4	
	316A	4	